900 MHZ WIRELESS WITH 0.5 MILE (800 M) RANGE
CONTINUOUS OR SCHEDULED MEASUREMENT
LOW MAINTENANCE SMART GAS SENSOR
BATTERY POWERED
CLASS I DIVISION 1 CERTIFIED
SUITABLE FOR MEASURING: H2S, CO2, LEL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The AirQ Scout‑LCD is a modular wireless gas detection platform with integrated 900 MHz wireless communications. It

 Intrinsically Safe Gas Monitor with Wireless Telemetry
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
HOW TO ORDER
AIRQ SCOUT WITH SIGNALFIRE 900MHZ RADIO
Order Code Example:
AIRQSCOUT-LCD-4DPAK-H2S
AIRQSCOUT –    LCD      –                 –       H2S
Form Factor
Polycarbonate Housing
Power Source
4DPAK	 =	 Cl1 Div1 4 D cell battery pack
SOLAR = Cl1 Div1 Solar panel/battery
Gas Option
H2S = Hydrogen Sulfide
CO2  = Carbon Dioxide (future)
LEL = Lower Explosive Limit (future)